VALOARE LOT LARGIT

Franta
Germania
Brazilia
Columbia
Argentina
Belgia
Olanda
Costa Rica

379.000.000 euro
526.000.000 euro
467.000.000 euro
191.000.000 euro
391.000.000 euro
348.000.000 euro
207.000.000 euro

29.000.000 euro

CEL MAI VALOROS JUCATOR

Karim Benzema

Thomas Muller, Mario Gotze

Neymar

James Rodriguez
Lionel Messi
Eden Hazard
Robin Van Persie
Bryan Ruiz

34.000.000 euro
45.000.000 euro
50.000.000 euro
45.000.000 euro

120.000.0000 euro

40.000.000 euro
45.000.000 euro
13.000.000 euro



